ALLEN CAMPER M

29981 State Hwy 1 East, Allen, OK 74825

Phone: 580-857-2413 Fax: 580-857-2414
Email: allencamper@sbcglobal.net

FG. CO., INC.

NFW2591

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price List

Vehicle Description

Make:
Model:
Year:
VIN No.:

Idle-Time

18-22CH

2025
A9AAO02R7SA014377

Ship to:
Address:

UNITED RV CENTER
5100 AIRPORT FREEWAY
FORT WORTH, TX 76117

Optional Equipment Installed by Manufacturer

WALK ON ROOFING

6 GALLON WATER HEATER
15K A/C

DAY/NIGHT SHADES

ELECTRIC AWNING W/LED LIGHT
ELECTRIC MOTOR 5TH WHEEL LANDING GEAR

FIBERGLASS EXTERIOR
FOLDING ASSIST HANDLE
U-SHAPED DINETTE

B P PR BB DR P

240.00
208.00
272.00
320.00
824.00
280.00
2,400.00
64.00
480.00

Base Price |

Options

Suggested Retail

$65,920.00

$5,088.00

$71,008.00




