

ALLEN CAMPER MFG. CO., INC.

29981 State Hwy 1 East, Allen, OK 74825 Phone: 580-857-2413 Fax: 580-857-2414 Email: allencamper@sbcglobal.net

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price List

Vehicle Description					
Make:	Idle-Time	Ship to:	UNITED RV CENTER		
Model:	18-22CH	Address:	5100 AIRPORT FREEWAY		
Year:	2025		FORT WORTH, TX 76117		
VIN No.:	A9AA02R7SA014377				
Out and Englanment leads the U. Many factories					

Optional Equipment Installed by Manufacturer

WALK ON ROOFING	\$ 240.00
6 GALLON WATER HEATER	\$ 208.00
15K A/C	\$ 272.00
DAY/NIGHT SHADES	\$ 320.00
ELECTRIC AWNING W/LED LIGHT	\$ 824.00
ELECTRIC MOTOR 5TH WHEEL LANDING GEAR	\$ 280.00
FIBERGLASS EXTERIOR	\$ 2,400.00
FOLDING ASSIST HANDLE	\$ 64.00
U-SHAPED DINETTE	\$ 480.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$65,920.00	\$5,088.00	\$71,008.00